P...| Potet % pocet xc&_.; % kumul. % o_.uwmﬁ % Cas
ativ volicov
1] 21 4,85% 21 4,85% 2,41% 7%
2l 14 3,23% 35 8,08% 4,02% 13%
3| 42 9,70% 77  17,78% 8,85% 20%
4] 54 12,47% 131 30,25%  15,06% 27%
51 15 3,46% 146 33,72% 16,78% 33%
6] 7 1,62% 153 3533% 17,59% 40%
7 2 9,70% 195  45,03% 22,41% 47%
8] 41 9,47% 236 54,50% 27,13% 53%
9] 23 531% 259 59.82% 2977% 60%
101 28 647% 287 66,28%  32,99% 67%
11| 34 785% 321 74,13% 36,90% 73%
12| 45 10,39% 366 84,53% 42,07% 80%
131 21 485% 387 89,38% 44,48% 87%
14| 23 531% 410 94,69% 47,13% 93%
151 9 2,08% 419 96,77% 48,16% 100%
16| 14 3,23% 433 100,00% 49,77%
Potet opravnenych volicov obec 856
Voli¢ské preukazy

Podet volitoy

#17:00
#511:00
B9 15:00
# 13 159:00

60
50
40
30
20
10

Cas volby
2 8:00 & 39:00
#612:00 7 13:00
# 10 16:00 & 1117:00
14 20:00 15 21:00

2 410:00
i 8 14:00
12 18:00

i 16 prenosnad urna



